Beatrice Fenton Racing Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Beatrice Fenton Racing. Beatrice Fenton Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 20:30 Galway [Conron 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.13 -2.3
Each Way 31st 19:10 Sandown|Maamora 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 -2.17
Each Way 31st 17:30 Redcar |Radjash 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.25 -6.97
Each Way 30th 18:25 Galway [Chasing The 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 -7.22
Dawn
Each Way 30th 14:50 Maroon Bells 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7.82
Yarmouth
Each Way 29th 16:30 Ayr Vive La 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5.82
Difference
Each Way 29th 15:30 Ayr Al Erayg 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -3.82
Each Way 28th 16:30 Big Les 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -1.82
Pontefract
Each Way 28th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Court Duty 0.00 2.00 Not Available - 0.18
Each Way 27th 15:20 Basildon 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 0.18
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 19:15 Zoraya 2.38 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2.18
Chepstow
Each Way 26th 18:15 Malvern 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.60 4.18
Chepstow
Each Way 25th 20:40 Newbury [Harmonise 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 0.58
Each Way 25th 19:20 Material Girl 0.00 2.00 Not Available - 2.58
Doncaster
Each Way 25th 15:10 Go Fox 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 2.58
'Yarmouth
Each Way 24th 18:55 Naas Drumquina 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 -2.22
Each Way 24th 17:40 Leicester|Winklemann 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 -7.02
Each Way 24th 17:20 Lingfield |Porto Ferro 0.00 2.00 Non-runner - -11.4
Each Way 24th 16:40 Catterick |Steelriver 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 -11.4
Each Way 23rd 16:45 Stormbomber 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.75 -11.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Poeta 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -12.45
\Wolverhampto (Brasileiro
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 14:15 Forced 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 22nd 20:40 Penny Out 3.25 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.45
Ballinrobe
Each Way 22nd 20:20 Windsor |Dubai Future 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.60 -6.45
Each Way 22nd 19:30 Beverley |Detachment 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.10 -10.05
Each Way 22nd 17:45 Windsor |Closer Than 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.50 -9.95
Close
Each Way 21st 16:25 Newton |The Pink'N 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.63 -11.45
Abbot
Each Way 21st 14:00 Curragh |Na Blianta Beo 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17.08
Each Way 21st 14:00 Curragh |Sophelanka 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -15.08
Each Way 20th 17:40 Point Of 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 -13.08
Doncaster \Woods
Each Way 20th 16:30 Market |Asylo 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.20 -22.68
Rasen
Each Way 20th 15:20 Market |Darcy Ward 8.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -22.48
Rasen
Each Way 20th 14:55 Ripon Briardale 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -20.48
Single 19th 18:45 House Of 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -18.48
Newmarket Kings

(July)
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https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/3890

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 17:25 Haydock |Moxy Mares 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16.48
Single 19th 15:50 Haydock |Billy No Mates 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -14.48
Single 19th 15:30 Killarney |Dasmyhoss 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12.48
Each Way 18th 16:25 Killarney |Lucky Icon 5.00 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -10.48
Each Way 18th 15:30 Secondo 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 -15.48
Chepstow
Each Way 18th 15:10 Hamilton |Bahkit 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19.86
Each Way 18th 14:55 Killarney |Court Tycoon 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.20 -17.86
Each Way 18th 14:30 Herringswell 13.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -17.66
Chepstow
Each Way 17th 20:10 Sandkissed 3.75 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -15.66
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 19:55 Robert 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -13.66
\Wolverhampto [L'Echelle
n (A.W)
Each Way 17th 19:45 Trueba 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -0.44 -11.66
Fairyhouse
Each Way 17th 18:55 Knight 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -11.22
\Wolverhampto [Commander
n (A.W)
Each Way 17th 16:20 Uttoxeter|Cut The Corner 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 -9.22
Each Way 16th 20:40 Orliko 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -10.02
Nottingham
Each Way 16th 18:30 Gold Mountain 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.02
Southwell
Each Way 16th 18:00 Mr Mafia 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -6.02
Southwell
Each Way 16th 16:45 Beverley |Smeaton 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -12.02
Each Way 16th 14:15 Beverley |Atyaaf 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.50 -10.02
Each Way 15th 20:30 Windsor |Showroom 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -10.52
Each Way 15th 19:40 Excelled 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.40 -8.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 15th 19:30 Windsor |Iconic Knight 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -8.12
Each Way 15th 18:40 Wild Edric 3.00 2.00 Win 1 2.40 -6.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 15th 14:50 Ripon Dandizette 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.40 -8.52
Each Way 14th 16:55 Whitsunday 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -8.12
Fairyhouse Islands
Each Way 13th 19:05 Hamilton |Euro Implosion 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.38 -8.52
Each Way 13th 17:30 Chester |Sparklealot 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -0.45 -8.9
Each Way 13th 16:40 Ten 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 -8.45
Newmarket Sovereigns
(July)
Each Way 13th 16:15 Navan |Mallacoota 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13.85
Each Way 12th 20:30 Chester |Zac Brown 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -11.85
Each Way 12th 18:55 Chester |Dark Red 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -9.85
Each Way 12th 17:30 York Fastman 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -7.85
Each Way 12th 14:15 Ascot Return To 9.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -5.85
Senders
Each Way 11th 20:50 Newbury |Across The 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 -6.85
Sea
Each Way 11th 19:35 Epsom |Real Estate 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6.75
Each Way 11th 17:20 Carlisle |Leeshaan 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.20 -4.75
Each Way 10th 18:30 Bath Global Rose 0.00 2.00 Non-runner - -4.55
Each Way 10th 17:30 Catterick |Fard 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4.55
Each Way 10th 16:30 Catterick |Show Me The 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 0.13 -2.55
Bubbly
Each Way 10th 15:50 Colonelle 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2.68
Yarmouth
Each Way 10th 14:10 Lingfield |Cromwell 9.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -0.68
Each Way 8th 19:20 Windsor |Free Love 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 -1.68
Each Way 8th 17:15 Great Tempo 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -6.06
\Worcester
Each Way 8th 16:45 Hallings Comet 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.20 -4.06

\Worcester




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 8th 14:30 Ayr Perfect Swiss 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.75 -8.26
Each Way 7th 17:15 Ayr Mr Greenlight 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.01
Each Way 7th 16:40 Ayr Esprit De 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.30 -7.01
Corps
Each Way 7th 15:25 Limerick |Mid Atlantic 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6.71
Storm
Each Way 7th 14:20 Limerick |Geological 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -0.31 -4.71
Each Way 7th 14:10 Market |Dan Gun 0.00 2.00 Non-runner - -4.4
Rasen
Each Way 6th 18:00 Carlisle |Suitcase 'N' 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.00 -4.4
Taxi
Each Way 6th 17:25 Leicester|Straight Ash 6.00 2.00 Win 3 0.25 -4.4
Each Way 6th 16:35 City Master 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 15:40 Leicester|Al Erayg 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2.65
Each Way 6th 14:10 Naas Cool Vixen 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.60 -0.65
Each Way 5th 20:50 Beverley |Tabou Beach 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4.25
Boy
Each Way 5th 20:30 Haydock [Calder Prince 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2.25
Each Way 5th 17:50 Haydock |Glorious Dane 12.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -0.25
Each Way 5th 15:45 Newton |Show Of Force 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 1.75
Abbot
Each Way 4th 21:00 Newbury |Quarry Beach 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 3.75
Each Way 4th 20:50 Epsom [Statuario 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.45
Each Way 4th 20:00 Newbury [Shorter Skirt 9.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 5.45
Each Way 4th 14:20 Bronze Beau 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 -4.55
Yarmouth
Each Way 3rd 21:10 Bath Ar Saoirse 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5.15
Each Way 3rd 20:40 Bath Brockagh 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -3.15
Cailin
Each Way 3rd 19:00 Party Playboy 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.40 -1.15
Bellewstown
Each Way 3rd 17:20 Raise Your 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.75
\Worcester Shades
Each Way 3rd 17:20 Oscar Maguire 0.00 2.00 Non-runner - 1.25
\Worcester
Each Way 2nd 21:00 Jailbreak 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 1.25
Chepstow
Each Way 2nd 19:30 Swinley Forest 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 3.25
Chepstow
Each Way 2nd 18:30 Sir Arthur 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 5.25
Chepstow Dayne
Each Way 2nd 16:45 Hamilton |Corton Lad 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 7.25
Each Way 2nd 15:15 Hamilton |Mecca's Gift 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 9.25
Each Way 1st 20:45 Windsor [Copal 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3
Each Way 1st 20:45 Windsor |Bounty Pursuit 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 5
Each Way 1st 16:15 Qaaraat 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 1st 15:15 Danking 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 1st 15:00 Chynna 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 11
Pontefract
Each Way 1st 14:30 Hurstwood 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 13
Pontefract

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance



breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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